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BELLUENMEI STERSEHAFT
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Jugend weiblich:

Jugend I mdnnlich:

Jugend 11 médnnlich:

Jungschiitzen:

Veteranen:

Altschitzen:

Damen IT1:

Damen 1I:

Senioren:

Allgem.Herrenklasse:
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KBARLE Nicole
KUISLE Sandra
FRIEDL Alexandra

LECHLEITNER Michael
KUISLE Harald
FRIEDL Jdirgen

KARLE Elias

LECHLEITNER Christian
LECHLEITNER Gerhard
WEIRATHER Michael

LECHLEITNER
AUSSERHOFER
AUSSERHOFER

LECHLEITNER

Bernhard jun.

Oktavio
Thomas

Josef

e e A o N S I

FUCHS Max

PRANTNER Elsa

POHLER Christiane
WETIRATHER Lisi

LECHLEITNER Bernhard
AUSSERHOFER Walter
FRIEDLE Helmut sen.
PRANTNER Willi

LECHLEITNER Thomas
FRIEDLE Dietmar
FRIEDLE Gerald

KARLE Herbert

FRIEDLE Karlheinz
Z0TZ Willi
AUSSERHOFER Hanspeter

Ergebnniglisgte
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187
169
125

186
168
137

76

196
150
181

291
256
233

363

211

234

290
254

34,2
280
267
152

338
Bl 5
39
301l
281
2359
236

GILDENMEISTERIN 1990: POHLER Christiane 290 Ringe
GILDENMEISTER 1990: LECHLEITNER Thomas 338 Ringe
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